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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 17 - 20/12/2020

Disciplina 23 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
12/19/2020 - 8:00 Rezultati Prelim
limit - juniori - muski JM: 34.03
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Juniori

1. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 29.39 688 A
2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 29.52 679 A
3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 30.50 615 B
4. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 30.96 588 B
5. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Partizan 31.02 585 B
6. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Naisus 31.29 570 B
7. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 31.30 569 B
8. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 31.36 566 B
9. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 31.71 548 R

10. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Novi Sad 31.93 536
11. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 32.21 522
12. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 32.40 513
13. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 32.56 506
14. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 32.92 489
15. JOIC, Veljko 02 Leskovac 33.32 472
16. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 33.41 468
17. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 33.51 464
18. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 34.30 433

Limit

19. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Partizan 34.52 424
Limit

20. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 34.77 415
Limit

21. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.34 395
Limit

22. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 35.46 391
Limit

23. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.70 384
Limit

24. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 35.81 380
Limit

25. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 36.15 369
Limit

26. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 38.42 308
Limit

27. PENIC, Aleksa 04 Nis 2005 38.59 304
Limit

28. GOLUB, Viktor 05 PK Vracar 39.96 273
Limit

29. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 40.56 261
Limit

30. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 42.92 221
Limit
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 17 - 20/12/2020

Disciplina 23, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

Otvoreno

1. BEJI, Adnan 99 Vojvodina 28.37 765 A
2. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 29.39 688 A
3. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 29.43 685 A
4. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 29.52 679 A
5. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina 29.66 669 A
6. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 11. April 30.23 632 A
7. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 30.38 623 A
8. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 PK Vracar 30.42 620 A
9. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 30.50 615 B

10. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 30.51 615 B
11. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 30.96 588 B
12. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Partizan 31.02 585 B
13. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Naisus 31.29 570 B
14. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 31.30 569 B
15. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 31.36 566 B
16. POSA, Leonard 97 Proleter 31.56 555 B
17. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 31.71 548 R
18. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 PK Vracar 31.84 541 R
19. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Novi Sad 31.93 536
20. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 32.21 522
21. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 32.40 513
22. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 32.56 506
23. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 32.92 489
24. JOIC, Veljko 02 Leskovac 33.32 472
25. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 33.41 468
26. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 33.51 464
27. RADOJEVIC, Strahinja 99 PK Obilic 34.01 444
28. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 34.30 433

Limit

29. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Partizan 34.52 424
Limit

30. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 34.77 415
Limit

31. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.34 395
Limit

32. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 35.46 391
Limit

33. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.70 384
Limit

34. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 35.81 380
Limit

35. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 36.15 369
Limit

36. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Nis 2005 36.59 356
37. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 38.42 308

Limit

38. PENIC, Aleksa 04 Nis 2005 38.59 304
Limit
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 17 - 20/12/2020

Disciplina 23, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

39. GOLUB, Viktor 05 PK Vracar 39.96 273
Limit

40. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 40.56 261
Limit

41. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 42.92 221
Limit
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